Senta 2021

Senta, 24/7/2021

Disciplina 3
7/24/2021 - 10:21

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa lod6

1

O ~NOULhA WN

BACOVIC, Kosta
SERFEZE, Benedek
SULC, Mark
VERES, Marton
VARDIC, Uros
SERATLIC, Rajko
VIJATOV, Macas

Grupa 3 od 6

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

NAGYNEMEDI, David
PAPOVIC, Lazar
BRANKOV, Stefan
RADOCKI, Mark
PANTOVIC, Aleksa
BUGARSKI, Luka
SEGULJEV, Petar
TOMIN, Erik

Grupa 5 od 6

0 ~NO O WNP

STOKIC, Strahinja

BERBAKOV, Aleksandar

ZDRNJA, Matija
ZARIC, Bogdan
VIDIC, Oliver
SAVIC, Petar
PROTIC, Marko
LAJKO, Lenard

G.R.

09
13
12
13
08

12

14
13
12
11
11

13
12

10
06
07
09
09
09

11

SSuU
STK
SPRO
STK
SSBE
ARE
STK

SSBE
BJE
SSBE
SNT
SSuU
SSU
SSBE
SSuU

VKIK
VKIK
SSuU
POL
SSU
VKIK
VKIK
STK

555355573

43.13
42.40
42.08
41.59
41.82
42.40
42.83
44.12

Grupa 2 od 6

1

O ~NOULA WN

TEPAVAC, Pavle
BOCAN, Filip
KADVANJ, Mate
SEPCIK, Tamas
STANKOVIC, Djordje
MANDIC, Mane
CIRIC, Goran
VERES, Bence

Grupa 4 od 6

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

MARKOVIC, Stefan
MATIC, Teodor
ZARIC, Filip
PEKEZ, Marko
FEKETE, Ajtonj
KARANOVIC, Vuk
NISEVIC, Svetozar
MITRIC, Nedjeljko

Grupa 6 od 6

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

KUSZINGER, Marton
WEIMERT, Adam
NAGY, Levente
NAGY, Akos

BABIC, Filip

POLIC, Nikola
KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen
STEPANOV, Vanja

G.R.

10
09
14
12
09
10
10
14

12
12
11
11
11

12
13

08
06
06
04
05
07

09

ARE
VKIK
STK
STK
ARE
VKIK
VKIK
STK

SSuU
STK
SPRO
POL
STK
VKIK
SSuU
BJE

HAR
HAR
HAR
HAR
VKIK
SSuU
SPRO
SSBE

553555575

38.00
36.00
34.00
31.00
31.72
35.86
37.36
40.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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